L14000064954

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
(DC	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



900258982079

04/18/14--01031--004 **125.00

2014 資R 18 PM 1: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE

APR 2 2 2014

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJI	ECT: <u>Luxurious Essentials, LLC</u> Name of Li	mited Liability Company	_
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Lynn Iseman	Name of Person	
		Name of Leison	•
	Luxurious Essentials, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	12749 Dogwood Hill Drive	3	201
		Address	全部 雪
	Jacksonville, Florida 32223	City/State and Zip Code	AHASSEE. FU
ŢĀ	nniseman@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)	PH 1: 07
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
<u>Lynn</u>	iseman at (at (at (305) 753-7649 Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	_ per
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
ZI \$125 .0	00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{Certificate of Status}\$	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name The name of the Lim	e: uited Liability Company is:				
Luxurious Essenti)		
	(Must end with the words "Limi	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.,"	of "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		al office of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Principal Office Ad	idress:	Mailing Address:			
Luxurious Essenti 12749 Dogwood F	lill Drive	Luxurious Essentials. L 12749 Dogwood Hill Dr	ive		
Jacksonville, Flori	da 32223	Jacksonville, Florida 32	223		
(The Limited Liabili another business en	ty Company cannot serve as its of the company cannot serve as its of the registroorida street address of the registed Lynn Iseman	ŕ	designate an individu	ual or 2014 PR 18	man and an
	12749 Dogwood Hill Drive		<u> </u>	3	F-main
	Florida street address (P.O.		STAT	1:07	· Anne
	Jacksonville	FL 32223	- 5m		
	City	Zip			
the place designo capacity. I further	ated in this certificate, I hereby ac eagree to comply with the provision I am familiar with and accept the Cl	st service of process for the above except the appointment as registere ons of all statutes relating to the per obligations of my position as regularity for the per obligation of the per obligation	d agent and agree to roper and complete p	act in ti performa	his ance

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

'AMBR" = Authorized Member 'MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Lynn Iseman
	12749 Dogwood Hill Drive
	Jacksonville, Florida 32223
······································	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of f	
	c and cannot be more than five business days print 40 or 30
f filing.)	- SS - 8
SAME ONLY IN THE SECOND	<u>m</u> ~
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	
/)	37"
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
$\sim 10^{-1}$	$^{\prime\prime}$ 1000000
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.
	203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
	e penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
	on submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)